


G-TANK CHASSIS: DISASSEMBLED

e-Gizmo G-Tank chassis disassembled kit for more fun and
additional assembly skills.

e-Gizmo.com

eGizmoMechatronix

Parts:
QTY ITEMS
1 G-TANK Body Chassis
1 G-TANK Upper deck Chassis
1 G-TANK Bottom Chassis
1 Battery Holder Chassis
1 Battery Lock Chassis
4 4.5-7V DC Geared Motor
4 Bracket Angle for Motors
2 Rubber Tank Tracks
4 Stud for wheels
4 Screws for wheels
4 3x45 mm Brass Studs
8 3x25 mm Brass Studs
4 3x10 mm Brass Studs
46 3x8 mm Screws
16 3x6 mm Screw
4 2x14mm Screws
4 2.5mm Nuts

Wires

To get the Assembly Manual
go to this link or scan the
QRcode.
https://github.com/e-Gizmo/G-TANK

G-TANK: Parts

Body Chassis
Bottom chassis

3x45mm Brass Stud [4]

Brackets for motors [4]

Upper deck
chassis

Brass studs
for motors [4]

Wheels [4]

Rubber Tank
Track [2]

Wires

3x25mm Brass Stud [8]

DC Geard
Motors [4]

3x10mm Brass Stud [4]

2x14mm Screws [4]

2mm Nuts [4]

3x6mm Screws [16]

3x8mm Screws [46]

Battery
Holder
chassis




